Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
48416 Cooperative Purchasing Agency
48431 Appalachian Fence LLC
48421 Cooperative Purchasing Agency
48422 Cooperative Purchasing Agency
48423 Cooperative Purchasing Agency
48444 Howard Brothers
48448 Lopez Painting
48449 Kelsan Inc
48456 ETC
48460 Lopez Painting
48463 ETC
48469 Peach State Freightliner
48470 Southeast Outdoors Solutions
48484 Gas Incorporated
48507 Stevens Gymnasiums Inc

DATE
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/13/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/18/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/24/2021
5/25/2021

6/3/2021

Location
CCMS
CCES
CCES
MVE
EES
Maintenance
GHS
Multiple Schools
CCES
MVE
EES
Transportation
CCES
Maintenance
Multiple Schools

EFunding Source
CARES
ESPLOST
CARES I
CARES I
CARES I
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations
CARES
ESPLOST
Maintenance & Operations
Tech SPLOST
Transportation
ESPLOST
Maintenance & Operations
Maintenance & Operations

Amount

Description

49,213.94
33,238.00
17,000.52
16,965.87
14,582.18
27,766.53
22,000.00
10,935.48
17,416.43
19,400.00
12,770.00
89,700.00
23,150.00
13,197.00
12,700.00

Student Supplies

Playground Fence

Student Supplies

Student Supplies

Student Supplies

Slope Mower for CCES

GHS Gym and Locker Rooms Painting
Wax

New CCES Projector Install Kitchen

MVE Painting

Access Points

Bus

Moving playground equipment to new school
Replace propane tanks at CCMS Ag Center
CCMS, LWEC, GHS Gym Floor Refinishing




