Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	VENDOR	DATE	Location	Funding Source	Amount Description	Notes
48416	Cooperative Purchasing Agency	5/10/2021	CCMS	CARES	49,213.94 Student Supplies	
48431	Appalachian Fence LLC	5/10/2021	CCES	ESPLOST	33,238.00 Playground Fence	
48421	Cooperative Purchasing Agency	5/10/2021	CCES	CARES III	17,000.52 Student Supplies	
48422	Cooperative Purchasing Agency	5/10/2021	MVE	CARES III	16,965.87 Student Supplies	
48423	Cooperative Purchasing Agency	5/10/2021	EES	CARES III	14,582.18 Student Supplies	
48444	Howard Brothers	5/13/2021	Maintenance	Maintenance & Operations	27,766.53 Slope Mower for CCES	
48448	Lopez Painting	5/17/2021	GHS	Maintenance & Operations	22,000.00 GHS Gym and Locker Rooms Painting	
48449	Kelsan Inc	5/17/2021	Multiple Schools	CARES	10,935.48 Wax	
48456	ETC	5/18/2021	CCES	ESPLOST	17,416.43 New CCES Projector Install Kitchen	
48460	Lopez Painting	5/20/2021	MVE	Maintenance & Operations	19,400.00 MVE Painting	
48463	ETC	5/21/2021	EES	Tech SPLOST	12,770.00 Access Points	
48469	Peach State Freightliner	5/24/2021	Transportation	Transportation	89,700.00 Bus	
48470	Southeast Outdoors Solutions	5/24/2021	CCES	ESPLOST	23,150.00 Moving playground equipment to new sc	hool
48484	Gas Incorporated	5/25/2021	Maintenance	Maintenance & Operations	13,197.00 Replace propane tanks at CCMS Ag Cer	nter
48507	Stevens Gymnasiums Inc	6/3/2021	Multiple Schools	Maintenance & Operations	12,700.00 CCMS, LWEC, GHS Gym Floor Refinish	ing